
CLEANING GUIDE



HYGIENE KIT

WASTE BIN

DRIP TRAY 

NOZZLE

DRIP TRAY CHUTE IN FIRST  CLIP DRIP TRAY IN PLACE 

DRIP TRAY & CHUTE WASTE BUCKET AND FULL WEIGHT 

NOZZLE

BOTTLE STATION

DRIP TRAY

FLUSH WATER / JUICE

SANITATION
HOOK

SANITATION
BUCKET

JUICE NOZZLE

BUCKET - empty and wipe (insert overfill weight) 
DRIP TRAY/CHUTE/NOZZLE - remove and clean
SANITATION BUCKET - place onto sanitation hook
WATER - flush 
JUICE/SYRUPS - flush 
BOTTLE STATION - wipe clean

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

      ALSO CLEAN - FLOOR / DOOR / STORAGE SHELF 

D A I L Y  C L E A N I N G  

W I P E  D O W N  A L L  C O N T A C T  P A R T S  / E M P T Y  W A S T E  B U C K E T  



W E E K L Y  C L E A N I N G  

BUCKET - empty and wipe (insert overfill weight)
DRIP TRAY/CHUTE/NOZZLE - remove and clean
SANITATION BUCKET - place onto sanitation hook
WATER - flush 
JUICE/SYRUPS - flush 
BOTTLE STATION - wipe clean
DISPENSE NOZZLES - remove from dispense head & clean 
UV FILTER - check operational, flush - observe GREEN light
DRINK LEVELS - check these are correct 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

       ALSO CLEAN - FLOOR / DOOR /STORAGE SHELF   

R E M O V E  H Y G I E N E  P A R T S  A N D  T H O U R O U G H L Y  C L E A N S E  

HYGIENE KIT

WASTE BIN

DRIP TRAY 

NOZZLE

DRIP TRAY CHUTE IN FIRST  CLIP DRIP TRAY IN PLACE 

DRIP TRAY & CHUTE WASTE BUCKET AND FULL WEIGHT 

NOZZLE

BOTTLE STATION

DRIP TRAY

FLUSH WATER / JUICE

SANITATION
HOOK

SANITATION
BUCKET

JUICE NOZZLE


